RJF Strawberry Sundae - Tag 002

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Breeder:
Owner:

Total Horn:
TTT:
Right Base:

RJF Strawberry Sundae -
002

5

01/19/2020

Cl330765

Brian Brett - Brett Ranch
Richard & Jeanne Filip

90.5000 on 02/27/2024
76.5000 on 02/27/2024
12.0000 on 11/22/2021
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Courtesy of Justin Rombeck
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